
Jämtträffen 4/2 2012
Resultat:

GF 15 (Tr/innertr)
1 Robert Häggdin Härnösand 22/10

GF 2
1 Per Lindblad Frösön 24/8

GF 3
1 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand 23/11
2 Bert Nilsson Gideå     9/5

GF 4
1 Patrik Faxbrink Ramselefors 34/17
2 Stefan Wahlström Gideå 33/18
3 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal 31/20
4 Leif Gabrielsson Lit   16/5

GF Elit
1 Jarmo Marjala I 21/T3 39/26
2 Stefan Håkansson Tullus 39/25

GF 55
1 Örjan Sjölund Lit 40/20
2 Alf Edin Ale 37/21
3 Donald Johansson Ale 33/20
4 Sune Påhls Rättvik 32/19
5 Arne Bergström Härnösand 32/16
6 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal 31/17
7 Bosse Johansson Härnösand 30/14
8 John Lindgren Umeå 24/12
9 Bosse Forsberg Moälven/MoDo   19/7
10 Kjell Dahlstedt Sund   15/6
11 Rune Sörell Tullus   13/4

GF 65
1 Gösta Suwe Tullus 34/22
2 Stig Jussén Umeå 34/18
3 P O Richardsson Undersåker 27/12
4 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 26/10
5 Sten Strandell Sund   22/9

GF 75
1 Hugo Håkansson Tullus 39/24



Insatstävling:

 Namn Poäng
1 Stefan Håkansson 25
2 Sune Påhls 24
3 Donald Johansson 22
3 Jarmo Marjala 22

Mästerskap:

 Namn Träff Innerring
1 Örjan Sjölund 40 20
2 Jarmo Marjala 39 26
3 Stefan Håkansson 39 25
4 Hugo Håkansson 39 24
5 Alf Edin 37 21
6 Gösta Suwe 34 22
7 Stig Jussén 34 18
8 Patrik Faxbrink 34 17
9 Donald Johansson 33 20

10Stefan Wahlström 33 18
11Sune Påhls 32 19
12Arne Bergström 32 16
13Stefan Jonasson 31 20
14Lennart Faxbrink 31 17
15Bosse Johansson 30 14
16P O Richardsson 27 12
17Gösta Hermansson 26 10
18John Lindgren 24 12
19Per Lindblad 24 8
20John-Erk Hansson 23 11
21Robert Häggdin 22 10
22Sten Strandell 22 9
23Bosse Forsberg 19 7
24Leif Gabrielsson 16 5
25Kjell Dahlstedt 15 6
26Rune Sörell 13 4
27Bert Nilsson 9 5

Mål och avstånd:

1: Tunna, 465m     
2: S 25V, 365m
3: C 20, 220m      
4: L1,265m
5: 1/4profil, 345m
6: B 45, 405m
7: C 50, 500m (insatsmål)

27 deltagare, JF 39


